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Network

LAN

All computers are connected by wired LAN. They can be addressed by the following IPs:

10

.128.96.244
10.
10.
10.
10.

128.96.247
128.96.249
128.96.2xx
128.96.2xx

WLAN

InnoLab-Beam
Innolab-PreViz
InnoLab-MoCap
InnolLab-Sonic
InnoLab-Telematic

Alienware for Beamers
Alienware for PreVis Table
Alienware for Motion Capture
MacPro for Ambisonic

MacPro for Telematics

There is a local WLAN just for the innovation lab space. The SSID and password can be found stuck to

the computer tables.
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